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First Name Last Name Company/Account Email

Donnie McDaniel 2 Tier Wholesalers donnie@2tierwholesaleinc.com
Todd Stevenson Abilene Outdoor Sports golfcarsofwesttexas@gmail.com
Charles Jones Advance Auto Parts charlesjones@advance-auto.com
gary tidwell a-ok auto supply parts@tidwellwholesale.com
Brandon Olmsted Arizona Petroleum brandono@colopetro.com
TONY NDAH ATLANTIC PETROLEUM andah@atlanticpetro.com
Jason Phillips Auto Value/ Bumper to Bumper jphillips@alliance1.com
Mark Lowry Automotive Distribution Network mlowry@networkhq.org
Christopher Perry Barnacle Parking Enforcement chris@barnacleparking.com
Suzanne Cruz Battery Systems, Inc bids@batterysystems.net
Todd Bigler Bergkamp Inc toddb@bergkampinc.com
FRAN NWOKO BVI RESOURCES fran@bviresourcesusa.com
HEATHER HINOJOS CASA FORD INC heather@casaford.com
clarence johnson CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO clajoh@northchicago.org
Gary Birke Clean vehicles NY gary@cleanvehiclesny.com
David Peterson Club Car, Inc. david_peterson@clubcar.com
Clay Jeppsen Code 3 Technology clay@code3technology.com
Heather Haefer Columbia Vehicle Group hhaefer@columbiausa.com
Jason Graham Corpus Christi Freightliner jason.graham@strcorpus.com
Adam Sulimirski Cruise Car, Inc. adams@cruisecarinc.com
Timor Brik DataRemote, Inc. tbrik@dataremote.com
Drew Pallotto Delta Absorbents LLC Drew@drysweep.com
Luke Tait Detection & Suppression International LT luke.tait@firedsi.com
Wesley Adkins Doehrman Company Inc wesa@doehrman.com
Kellie Lowery E3 Spark Plugs klowery@e3sparkplugs.com
Matt Miller East Texas Mack Sales LLC / B&C Body Com matt.miller@east-texas-mack.com
timothy mangin EML, LLC tnt@emlez.com
Nick Wilson Eversan, Inc nwilson@eversan.com
andrew sugarman Fancy Flush Texas andrew@thefancyflush.com
Ghazi Mustafa FastTrack Mobile Electronics fasttracksales@frontier.com
JOELENE JEWETT FEMCO USA joelene@femco.com
Tytus Collins First Star Logistics tcollins@firststarllc.com
Chris Kingham Fred Haas Nissan LP ckingham@fredhaasnissan.com
Greg Hambicki Galfab greghambicki@gmail.com
Hector Sierra GasUp hector.sierra@gasupfl.com
Rheanne Goolsbee Goolsbee Tire Service Inc. rheanne@goolsbeetire.com
Gregory McKay Great Dane gmckay@greatdane.com
Anna Branon GUARDIAN INNOVATIONS, LLC anna@guardiansports.com
ROBERT MOORE GULF COAST EQUIPMENT CO IN scarroll@gulfcoasteq.com
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Clarke DuBose Gulf Coast Radiator clarke@gulfcoastradiators.com
Chase Oswalt HaasTech dba Advanced Starter Service chase@advancedstarter.com
Richard Haas HaasTech dba Advanced Starter Service rhaas@advancedstarter.com
Mike Skrynski Hawk Frame & Axle, Inc. mike@hawkframe.com
Janet Tobin Henderson Products Inc jtobin@hendersonproducts.com
Robert Henrich Henrich Equipment Co., Inc. rhenrich@henrichinc.com
Terry Kimbell HI-Line tkimbell@hi-line.com
Laura Underwood HitchDoc laura@hitchdoc.com
Qiana Patterson HopSkipDrive qiana@hopskipdrive.com
Chris Keener Indigo Energy Partners, LLC ckeener@indigoenergy.com
Blanca Hurtado IPC (USA), Inc. blanca.hurtado@usipc.com
J.C. Kester Jack Rabbit Offroad jc@jroffroad.com
Jessica Black Janecek Performance & Equipment jessicab@jpetrucks.com
Ashley Brush Jasper Engines & Transmissions bids@jasperengines.com
Angie Robinson JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com
Michael Lamkin JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS bids@jasperengines.com
Darren Clare Jaypro Sports dclare@jaypro.com
Laura Bohmer Lykins Energy Solutions labohmer@lykinsenergy.com
Gary Woitzik Macker Tek Ltd. gary@mackertek.com
Barry Cahoon MH Equipment bcahoon@mhequipment.com
Shane Olden Mid-Atlantic Repairs, LLC midatlanticrepairs@gmail.com
Deena Clanton Midtex Oil deena@midtexoil.com
Josh D'Agostino Mighty Distributing System of America josh.dagostino@mightyautoparts.com
Michael Stephenson Moffitt Services michaels@moffittservices.com
Nick Monroe Monroe Truck and Auto Accessories sales@monroeta.com
Tammy Gruidl MOR Golf and Utility, Inc tammy@morgolfmn.com
Michael Lewis Myco's Collision mycoscollision@atmc.net
Anna Marto Nightingale Corp anna@nightingalechairs.com
OMAR MOLINA PAN AMERICAN AUTO, LLC OMOLINA.PANAM@GMAIL.COM
David Jennings Partsmaster a division of NCH Corp. david.jennings@partsmaster.com
Jennie Hanson PetroCard, Inc. jhanson@petrocard.com
Chase Dehne Pipelgoix, Inc. chase.dehne@pipelogix.com
Danielle Thomas Premier Auto Design LLC premierautodesignllc@gmail.com
Nick Schwartzbauer Prinoth nick.schwartzbauer@prinoth.com
Katina Collins RCK Equipment Solutions katina@rckequip.com
Robert Leamy Renu.Solutions RLeamy@DieselProblemSolved.com
Adam Ansel Republic Battery sales@republicbattery.com
Edward Morgan Revitalize Charging Solutions, Inc. edward.morgan@revitalizecs.com
katie Rogosich ROGO Fastener Co., Inc. krogosich@rogofastener.com
Pam Roznovak Roznovaks Services Inc pam@roznovaksservices.com
Martin Gonzales RTA Fleet Management Software mgonzales@rtafleet.com
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John Stampley SafePlay Sports Group, LLC jstampley@safeplaysports.com
Marisa Charette SC Fuels fuelbids@scfuels.com
Richard Overley Shamaley Ford roverley@group1auto.com
Greg Watkins Share Corporation greg@gregthechemicalguy.com
Katie Gillmore Signature Graphics, Inc kgillmore@signaturegraph.com
Peter Crawford Sotex Tools sales@sotextools.com
DOMINGO PEREZ JR SOUTH TEXAS PUMP INC stpump@gmail.com
Eric Nagel Stag Enterprise, Inc. ericn@stagenterprise.com
Leland Barrow Strategic Fleet Solutions LLC owners@superiorfleetsolutions.com
David Sekella Susquehanna Motorsports dave@rallylights.com
Jess Gilman T3 Motion Inc. jgilman@t3motion.com
Amanda Stemmerich TERMINAL SUPPLY COMPANY SALES@TERMINALSUPPLYCO.COM
john Mccoy The Fuel Masters jdmccoy57@gmail.com
Amy Van Heukelom The Green Alliance amy@thegreenalliance.co
KIMBERLY MAPLES Tomboy Distribution, LLC tomboy@tomboysupply.com
Tim Tipton Tractor & Equipment Company anoble@tec1943.com
Bill Schwam United Access bschwam@unitedaccess.com
RENIEL DOMINGO USA Fleet Parts rdomingo@usafleetparts.com
Kevin Newson Viking Cives Midwest Inc. knewson@vikingcivesmidwest.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com
Homer Wood Wood Alternator and Starter Service hjwood@sbcglobal.net
Ron Anduray Yellow Bus Nation ron.anduray@yellowbusnation.com
Shane Malott Zum Services Inc, rfpresearch@ridezum.com
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